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Name Title E-mail Phone
Laryce Anderson Educational Assistant IIIA landerson4@pghboe.net
Laryce Anderson Educational Assistant IIIA landerson4@pghboe.net
Jessica Bedo Teacher (Elementary) jbedo1@pghboe.net
Kate Blank Literacy Academic Coach kblank1@pghboe.net 529-6622
Clinton Bottoms Custodian 4 cbottoms2@pghboe.net 529-4002
Clinton Bottoms Custodian 4 cbottoms2@pghboe.net 529-7551
Margarita Bouzos Librarian mbouzos1@pghboe.net 529-7413
Luann Brouwers Teacher (Music) lbrouwers1@pghboe.net
Kaitlyn Brown Teacher (Elementary) kbrown3@pghboe.net 529-8574
Kaitlyn Brown Teacher (Elementary) kbrown3@pghboe.net 529-8574
Carletta Byford Student Data Systems Specialist cbyford2@pghboe.net 529-8453
Carletta Byford Student Data Systems Specialist cbyford2@pghboe.net 529-8453
Xiaochai Chen Teacher (Chinese) xchen1@pghboe.net
Suzannah Cleaver Teacher (Elementary) scleaver1@pghboe.net 529-7950
Suzannah Cleaver Teacher (Elementary) scleaver1@pghboe.net 529-7950
Emily Cramer Teacher (German) ecramer1@pghboe.net
Edward Cygnarowicz Teacher (Elementary) ecygnarowicz1@pghboe.net 529-7075
Edward Cygnarowicz Teacher (Elementary) ecygnarowicz1@pghboe.net 529-7075
Montique Davis Teacher (Elementary) mdavis2@pghboe.net 529-7409
Montique Davis Teacher (Elementary) mdavis2@pghboe.net 529-7409
Derek Fuchs Teacher (Elementary) dfuchs1@pghboe.net 529-8154
Derek Fuchs Teacher (Elementary) dfuchs1@pghboe.net 529-8154
Javanna Gethers Supervisory Aide I jgethers1@pghboe.net
Javanna Gethers Supervisory Aide I jgethers1@pghboe.net
Angela Getty Teacher (Elementary) agetty1@pghboe.net 529-7033
Angela Getty Teacher (Elementary) agetty1@pghboe.net 529-7033
Ithania Hawes Teacher (Elementary) ihawes1@pghboe.net 529-6565
Ithania Hawes Teacher (Elementary) ihawes1@pghboe.net 529-6565
Cynthia Holden Librarian cholden1@pghboe.net
Alison Huguley Assistant Superintendent ahuguley1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Alison Huguley Assistant Superintendent ahuguley1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Jennifer Hunt Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) jhunt2@pghboe.net 529-3999
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Jennifer Hunt Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) jhunt2@pghboe.net 529-3999
Holly King Teacher (Elementary) hking2@pghboe.net
Yvette Lewis Classroom Assistant ylewis1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Yvette Lewis Classroom Assistant ylewis1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Deborah Lieberman Teacher (Art) dlieberman1@pghboe.net 529-6901
Deborah Lieberman Teacher (Art) dlieberman1@pghboe.net 529-6901
Maurice Lightfoot School Secretary mlightfoot2@pghboe.net
Maurice Lightfoot School Secretary mlightfoot2@pghboe.net
Sarah Linan Teacher (Elementary) slinan1@pghboe.net
Joann Malacki Calhoun Teacher (Elementary) jmalackicalhoun1@pghboe.net 529-8636
Joann Malacki Calhoun Teacher (Elementary) jmalackicalhoun1@pghboe.net 529-8636
Monique McCoy Classroom Assistant mmccoy1@pghboe.net 665-3996
Monique McCoy Classroom Assistant mmccoy1@pghboe.net 665-3996
Ruth Milliones Educational Assistant I rmilliones1@pghboe.net 529-5312
Ruth Milliones Educational Assistant I rmilliones1@pghboe.net 529-5312
Xiaoling Mo Teacher (Chinese) xmo1@pghboe.net
Harvey Nelson Light Cleaner New hnelson2@pghboe.net
Jennifer Piesik Teacher (Elementary) jpiesik1@pghboe.net 529-6323
Jennifer Piesik Teacher (Elementary) jpiesik1@pghboe.net 529-6323
Holly Pribilovich Teacher (Learning Support) hpribilovich1@pghboe.net 529-8077
Ingrid Reed Teacher (Elementary) ireed1@pghboe.net 529-6918
Tamika Sharif Social Worker tsharif1@pghboe.net 529-4003
Donald Smith Teacher (PE, Health) dsmith1@pghboe.net 529-4006
Donald Smith Teacher (PE, Health) dsmith1@pghboe.net 529-4006
Jaime Smith Teacher (Elementary) jsmith6@pghboe.net 529-6956
Jaime Smith Teacher (Elementary) jsmith6@pghboe.net 529-6956
Andrew Snipes Fireman B asnipes1@pghboe.net
Andrew Snipes Fireman B asnipes1@pghboe.net
Tamika Thomas Teacher (Elementary) tthomas3@pghboe.net 529-8895
Tamika Thomas Teacher (Elementary) tthomas3@pghboe.net 529-8895
Anita Walker Principal awalker2@pghboe.net 529-3996
Anita Walker Principal awalker2@pghboe.net 529-3996
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Quinci Wasserman Teacher (Elementary) qwasserman1@pghboe.net 529-7200
Quinci Wasserman Teacher (Elementary) qwasserman1@pghboe.net 529-7200
Kevin Wells Educational Assistant I kwells1@pghboe.net 529-4017
Nat Williams Teacher (Elementary) nwilliams1@pghboe.net 529-6097
Nat Williams Teacher (Elementary) nwilliams1@pghboe.net 529-6097
Rochelle Williams Food Service Worker New rwilliams5@pghboe.net 665-3996
Rochelle Williams Food Service Worker New rwilliams5@pghboe.net 665-3996
Lynda Wrenn Board Representative lwrenn1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Lynda Wrenn Board Representative lwrenn1@pghboe.net 622-3770


